You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ CBL2012T470M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CBL2012T470M Details PDF
CBL2012T470M
Manufacturer Part Number: CBL2012T470M
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FIXED IND 47UH 140MA 5.46 OHM
Datasheets:
1.CBL2012T470M.pdf
2.CBL2012T470M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 6666 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CBL2012T470M
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 47UH 140MA 5.46 OHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 6666 pcs Stock
Series CB
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.039" (1.00mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 140mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Supplier Device Package 0805 (2012 Metric)
Inductance 47µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 100mA
DC Resistance (DCR) 5.46 Ohm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 11MHz
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CBL2012T470Q
Original
CBL2012T470Q Original
CBL2012T2R2M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 590MA 507
MOHM
CBL2012T220M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 22UH 250MA 2.73
OHM
CBL2012T470M
Talema
FIXED IND 47UH 140MA 5.46
OHM
CBLAB002
Red Lion Controls
CABLE TO ALLEN BRADLEY
PLC-5
CBL2012T4R7M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 4.7UH 490MA 858
MOHM
CBL2012T4R7M/LQCBL2012T4R7M
TDK Corporation
CBL2012T4R7M/LQCBL2012T4R7M
TDK
CBL2012T2R2M
Talema
FIXED IND 2.2UH 590MA 507
MOHM
12065C103M4T2A 28018614 AT818S27 BC846AMTF BSS64/AT
C2012X8R2A683M125AB CBL2012T100M CBL2012T1R0M CBL2012T220M CBL2012T2R2M
CBL2012T2R2M CBL2012T470M CBL2012T470Q CBL2012T4R7M CC025ACL-M
CR05AS-8-A-T1 D72SHA0.4A-A FMS6403MTC20X GRM0337U1E300JD01D HCPL-4661
IPP13N03LBG LT1367CS LT1716CS5 MB89237A MC598X4-027W
MCP1701AT-4802E/MB MG150Q2YS65 MP1015EM-LF-Z MSG60L41A NFM40R01C101T1MOO
NTD4809NH-35G NTF3055L175T3G P2703ABL P4SMAJ27CA POC-SP63A
PSS3-48-12 R219SH10 SD630CS_L2_00001 SKKL210/18E SL38160AZC-18AHT
ST1900C50R1 STK654-300D SV28-5-100-1 TC74VHC368FT TLC2940IPW
TPS71257DRCR TPSA156M006R0700 VI-JN1-CZ/S W7032DB008 XC6221A182GR-G